

MITESH KUMAR

NIB No - 2411

HEAD - [MAINTENANCE]

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

R. W. D. WORKS

DIVISION

SAHIBGANGA

R. W. D. WORKS

SUB-DIVISION

SHARIPATHA

Measurement Book

Const of Road from Kalyani Nagar Dule to
M. H. K. Nagar Road via R. W. D. Division
Palwal

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1. Restoral motor - 61					
Vide item No 1 PM 59					
107.29 m ³ @ ₹ 361.86/m ³ = ₹ 38824.20					
2. Making up of Berms - 61					
Vide item No 2 PM 60					
481.42 m ² @ ₹ 54.61/m ² = ₹ 26290.20					
3. Maints. of Bitumen - 61					
Vide item No 3 PM 60					
39.75 m ² @ ₹ 64.85/m ² = ₹ 2578.20					
4. Maints. of H.P. culverts - 61					
Vide item No 4 PM 60					
2 Nos @ ₹ 1076.79/Each = ₹ 2154.20					
5. Maints. of Slab culverts - 61					
Vide item No 5 PM 61					
1 Nos @ ₹ 2218.36/Each = ₹ 2218.20					
6. Maints. of Road sign - 61					
Vide item No 6 PM 61					
0.21 Km @ ₹ 1034.49/Km = ₹ 217.20					
7. Cutting Branches of trees - 61					
Vide item No 7 PM 61					
5 Nos. @ ₹ 100.50/Each = ₹ 503.20					
8. Cutting of shrubs - 61					
Vide item No 8 PM 61					
21 Nos. @ ₹ 6.17/Each = ₹ 130.20					
Loss 10% of 130.20 = ₹ 13.02					
130.20 - 13.02 = ₹ 117.18					
117.18 + 503.20 = ₹ 620.38					
620.38 + 217.20 = ₹ 837.58					
837.58 + 2218.20 = ₹ 3055.78					
3055.78 + 2578.20 = ₹ 5633.98					
5633.98 + 38824.20 = ₹ 44458.18					
44458.18 + 26290.20 = ₹ 70748.38					
70748.38 + 2154.20 = ₹ 72902.58					
72902.58 + 2218.20 = ₹ 75120.78					
75120.78 + 217.20 = ₹ 75337.98					
75337.98 + 130.20 = ₹ 75468.18					
75468.18 + 13.02 = ₹ 75481.20					
75481.20 + 503.20 = ₹ 76084.40					
76084.40 + 2218.20 = ₹ 78302.60					
78302.60 + 2578.20 = ₹ 80880.80					
80880.80 + 38824.20 = ₹ 119705.00					
119705.00 + 26290.20 = ₹ 145995.20					
145995.20 + 2154.20 = ₹ 148149.40					
148149.40 + 2218.20 = ₹ 150367.60					
150367.60 + 217.20 = ₹ 150584.80					
150584.80 + 130.20 = ₹ 150715.00					
150715.00 + 13.02 = ₹ 150728.02					
150728.02 + 503.20 = ₹ 151231.22					
151231.22 + 2218.20 = ₹ 153449.42					
153449.42 + 2578.20 = ₹ 156027.62					
156027.62 + 38824.20 = ₹ 194851.82					
194851.82 + 26290.20 = ₹ 221142.02					
221142.02 + 2154.20 = ₹ 223296.22					
223296.22 + 2218.20 = ₹ 225514.42					
225514.42 + 217.20 = ₹ 225731.62					
225731.62 + 130.20 = ₹ 225861.82					
225861.82 + 13.02 = ₹ 225874.84					
225874.84 + 503.20 = ₹ 226378.04					
226378.04 + 2218.20 = ₹ 228596.24					
228596.24 + 2578.20 = ₹ 231174.44					
231174.44 + 38824.20 = ₹ 270098.64					
270098.64 + 26290.20 = ₹ 296388.84					
296388.84 + 2154.20 = ₹ 298543.04					
298543.04 + 2218.20 = ₹ 300761.24					
300761.24 + 217.20 = ₹ 300978.44					
300978.44 + 130.20 = ₹ 301108.64					
301108.64 + 13.02 = ₹ 301121.66					
301121.66 + 503.20 = ₹ 301624.86					
301624.86 + 2218.20 = ₹ 303843.06					
303843.06 + 2578.20 = ₹ 306421.26					
306421.26 + 38824.20 = ₹ 345245.46					
345245.46 + 26290.20 = ₹ 371535.66					
371535.66 + 2154.20 = ₹ 373689.86					
373689.86 + 2218.20 = ₹ 375908.06					
375908.06 + 217.20 = ₹ 376125.26					
376125.26 + 130.20 = ₹ 376255.46					
376255.46 + 13.02 = ₹ 376268.48					
376268.48 + 503.20 = ₹ 376771.68					
376771.68 + 2218.20 = ₹ 378989.88					
378989.88 + 2578.20 = ₹ 381568.08					
381568.08 + 38824.20 = ₹ 420392.28					
420392.28 + 26290.20 = ₹ 446682.48					
446682.48 + 2154.20 = ₹ 448836.68					
448836.68 + 2218.20 = ₹ 451054.88					
451054.88 + 217.20 = ₹ 451272.08					
451272.08 + 130.20 = ₹ 451402.28					
451402.28 + 13.02 = ₹ 451415.30					
451415.30 + 503.20 = ₹ 451918.50					
451918.50 + 2218.20 = ₹ 454136.70					
454136.70 + 2578.20 = ₹ 456714.90					
456714.90 + 38824.20 = ₹ 495539.10					
495539.10 + 26290.20 = ₹ 521829.30					
521829.30 + 2154.20 = ₹ 523983.50					
523983.50 + 2218.20 = ₹ 526201.70					
526201.70 + 217.20 = ₹ 526418.90					
526418.90 + 130.20 = ₹ 526549.10					
526549.10 + 13.02 = ₹ 526562.12					
526562.12 + 503.20 = ₹ 527065.32					
527065.32 + 2218.20 = ₹ 529283.52					
529283.52 + 2578.20 = ₹ 531861.72					
531861.72 + 38824.20 = ₹ 570685.92					
570685.92 + 26290.20 = ₹ 596976.12					
596976.12 + 2154.20 = ₹ 599130.32					
599130.32 + 2218.20 = ₹ 601348.52					
601348.52 + 217.20 = ₹ 601565.72					
601565.72 + 130.20 = ₹ 601695.92					
601695.92 + 13.02 = ₹ 601708.94					
601708.94 + 503.20 = ₹ 602212.14					
602212.14 + 2218.20 = ₹ 604430.34					
604430.34 + 2578.20 = ₹ 607008.54					
607008.54 + 38824.20 = ₹ 645832.74					
645832.74 + 26290.20 = ₹ 672122.94					
672122.94 + 2154.20 = ₹ 674277.14					
674277.14 + 2218.20 = ₹ 676495.34					
676495.34 + 217.20 = ₹ 676712.54					
676712.54 + 130.20 = ₹ 676842.74					
676842.74 + 13.02 = ₹ 676855.76					
676855.76 + 503.20 = ₹ 677358.96					
677358.96 + 2218.20 = ₹ 679577.16					
679577.16 + 2578.20 = ₹ 682155.36					
682155.36 + 38824.20 = ₹ 720979.56					
720979.56 + 26290.20 = ₹ 747269.76					
747269.76 + 2154.20 = ₹ 749423.96					
749423.96 + 2218.20 = ₹ 751642.16					
751642.16 + 217.20 = ₹ 751859.36					
751859.36 + 130.20 = ₹ 751989.56					
751989.56 + 13.02 = ₹ 751999.58					
751999.58 + 503.20 = ₹ 752502.78					
752502.78 + 2218.20 = ₹ 754720.98					
754720.98 + 2578.20 = ₹ 757299.18					
757299.18 + 38824.20 = ₹ 796123.38					
796123.38 + 26290.20 = ₹ 822413.58					
822413.58 + 2154.20 = ₹ 824567.78					
824567.78 + 2218.20 = ₹ 826785.98					
826785.98 + 217.20 = ₹ 826999.18					
826999.18 + 130.20 = ₹ 827129.38					
827129.38 + 13.02 = ₹ 827142.40					
827142.40 + 503.20 = ₹ 827645.60					
827645.60 + 2218.20 = ₹ 829863.80					
829863.80 + 2578.20 = ₹ 832442.00					
832442.00 + 38824.20 = ₹ 871266.20					
871266.20 + 26290.20 = ₹ 897556.40					
897556.40 + 2154.20 = ₹ 899710.60					
899710.60 + 2218.20 = ₹ 901928.80					
901928.80 + 217.20 = ₹ 902146.00					
902146.00 + 130.20 = ₹ 902276.20					
902276.20 + 13.02 = ₹ 902289.22					
902289.22 + 503.20 = ₹ 902792.42					
902792.42 + 2218.20 = ₹ 905010.62					
905010.62 + 2578.20 = ₹ 907588.82					
907588.82 + 38824.20 = ₹ 946413.02					
946413.02 + 26290.20 = ₹ 972703.22					
972703.22 + 2154.20 = ₹ 974857.42					
974857.42 + 2218.20 = ₹ 977075.62					
977075.62 + 217.20 = ₹ 977292.82					
977292.82 + 130.20 = ₹ 977423.02					
977423.02 + 13.02 = ₹ 977436.04					
977436.04 + 503.20 = ₹ 977939.24					
977939.24 + 2218.20 = ₹ 980157.44					
980157.44 + 2578.20 = ₹ 982735.64					
982735.64 + 38824.20 = ₹ 1021559.84					
1021559.84 + 26290.20 = ₹ 1047850.04					
1047850.04 + 2154.20 = ₹ 1050004.24					
1050004.24 + 2218.20 = ₹ 1052222.44					
1052222.44 + 217.20 = ₹ 1052439.64					
1052439.64 + 130.20 = ₹ 1052569.84					
1052569.84 + 13.02 = ₹ 1052582.86					
1052582.86 + 503.20 = ₹ 1053086.06					
1053086.06 + 2218.20 = ₹ 1055304.26					
1055304.26 + 2578.20 = ₹ 1057882.46					
1057882.46 + 38824.20 = ₹ 1096706.66					
1096706.66 + 26290.20 = ₹ 1122996.86					
1122996.86 + 2154.20 = ₹ 1125151.06					
1125151.06 + 2218.20 = ₹ 1127369.26					
1127369.26 + 217.20 = ₹ 1127586.46					
1127586.46 + 130.20 = ₹ 1127716.66					
1127716.66 + 13.02 = ₹ 1127729.68					
1127729.68 + 503.20 = ₹ 1128232.88					
1128232.88 + 2218.20 = ₹ 1130451.08					
1130451.08 + 2578.20 = ₹ 1133029.28					
1133029.28 + 38824.20 = ₹ 1171853.48					
1171853.48 + 26290.20 = ₹ 1198143.68					
1198143.68 + 2154.20 = ₹ 1200297.88					
1200297.88 + 2218.20 = ₹ 1202516.08					
1202516.08 + 217.20 = ₹ 1202733.28					
1202733.28 + 130.20 = ₹ 1202863.48					
1202863.48 + 13.02 = ₹ 1202876.50					
1202876.50 + 503.20 = ₹ 1203379.70					
1203379.70 + 2218.20 = ₹ 1205597.90					
1205597.90 + 2578.20 = ₹ 1208176.10					
1208176.10 + 38824.20 = ₹ 1247000.30					
1247000.30 + 26290.20 = ₹ 1273290.50					
1273290.50 + 2154.20 = ₹ 1275444.70					
1275444.70 + 2218.20 = ₹ 1277662.90					
1277662.90 + 217.20 = ₹ 1277880.10					
1277880.10 + 130.20 = ₹ 1278010.30					
1278010.30 + 13.02 = ₹ 1278023.32					
1278023.32 + 503.20 = ₹ 1278526.52					
1278526.52 + 2218.20 = ₹ 1280744.72					
1280744.72 + 2578.20 = ₹ 1283322.92					
1283322.92 + 38824.20 = ₹ 1322147.12					
1322147.12 + 26290.20 = ₹ 1348437.32					
1348437.32 + 2154.20 = ₹ 1350591.52					
1350591.52 + 2218.20 = ₹ 1352809.72					
1352					